
 
 

June 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 

      

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

      

 10 11 12 13 14 15 

      

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

  Juneteenth BOARD RETREAT  BOARD RETREAT  BOARD RETREAT  

 24 25 26 27 28 29 
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July 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 BOARD MEETING  Independence Day   

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

  
All Teachers In-

Service 
All Teachers In-

Service  
All Teachers In-

Service   

 15 16 17 18 19 20 

All Teachers In-

Service  

All Teachers In-Service 

All Staff Return 

Meet the Teacher 5:30-

7:00 

All Teachers In-

Service  1st Instructional Day   

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

DIBELS BOY DIBELS BOY  DIBELS BOY  
DIBELS BOY 

"LIFE IS A MOVIE, 

FILM DRUG FREE.™" 

5:30-7:00  
DIBELS BOY   

 29 30 31 1 2 3 

NWEA BOY NWEA BOY  NWEA BOY     

 

 
 



 

August 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 

   NWEA BOY NWEA BOY   

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

NWEA BOY  

Annual Health 

Screening-GRIC  

NWEA BOY 

Annual Health 

Screening-GRIC  

NWEA BOY 

Annual Health 

Screening-GRIC  

NWEA BOY 

Annual Health 

Screening-GRIC  

GRIC In-Service 

Non-Instructional Day 

(staff attendance on-site) 
 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 

   
Title I and VI Curriculum 

Night 

5:30-7:00pm  
  

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

  
Early Childhood 

Family Literacy Night 

(Preschool) 1:30-3:30 
   

 26 27 28 29 30 31 

      

 

 
 



 

September 2024   

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 

      

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

Labor Day 

No School    

School Wide Literacy 

Night  

Reading Under the Stars 

(5:30-7pm) 

 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Grandparents Day 

Ice Cream Social 

1:00-2:30pm  
  40th Day of School  Native American Day 

No School  

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 
      

 23 24 25 26 27 28 

   
(K-2 Character Incentive)  

PTC (PS-5) 

(1:30pm-7pm) 

(3-5 Character Incentive) 

PTC (ps-5) 

(1:30pm-4pm) 
 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 

1st Quarter Ends      
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October 2024         

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 1 2 3 4 5 

      

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

Fall Intersession  Fall Intersession  Fall Intersession  Fall Intersession  Fall Intersession   

 14 15 16 17 18 19 

Columbus Day Fall Break  Fall Break  Fall Break  Fall Break   

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

    
Quarter 1 Awards 

Assembly 1:00pm   

 28 29 30 31 1 2 
"LIFE IS A 

MOVIE, FILM 

DRUG FREE.™" 

  

"LIFE IS A 

MOVIE, FILM 

DRUG FREE.™" 

 

"LIFE IS A 

MOVIE, FILM 

DRUG FREE.™" 

 

"LIFE IS A 

MOVIE, FILM 

DRUG FREE.™" 

 

"LIFE IS A 

MOVIE, FILM 

DRUG FREE.™" 
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November 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 

    
Fall Festival 

(5:00-7:30pm)  

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

      

 11 12 13 14 15 16 

Veterans Day Veterans Day Breakfast      

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

      

 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Culture Day celebrations 

(8:30-10:30am) 
Cultural Day Celebration 

(8:30-11:45 am)  
Feast Day 

10:00am-12:00pm  
Thanksgiving Day 

No school No School  
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December 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 

      

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

DIBELS MOY  DIBELS MOY 
(Staff Christmas Party) 

DIBELS MOY  
DIBELS MOY  DIBELS MOY   

 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 
No School 

GRIC Water-Rights Day 
NWEA MOY  NWEA MOY  School Christmas Program 

NWEA MOY   

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 
  

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences 

1pm-7pm  

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences 

1pm-4pm  
Santa Visit 

2nd Quarter Ends  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Winter Break Winter Break  Christmas 

Winter Break Winter Break  Winter Break   

 30 31 1 2 3 4 

Winter Break Winter Break     
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January 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 

  
New Year’s Day 

Winter Break Winter Break Winter Break   

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

    
Quarter 2 Awards 

Assembly 1:00pm  

100th Day of School  
 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 

      

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 
M L King Day 

No School  
Early Childhood 

Family Literacy Night 

(Preschool) 1:30-3:30 
 

Legends Night 

5:30-8:00pm   

 27 28 29 30 31 1 
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February 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 

      

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

      

 10 11 12 13 14 15 

   

School Wide Math 

Night 

Love of Math 

5:30-7:00pm  
  

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 
Presidents’ Day 

No School 
     

 24 25 26 27 28 1 
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March 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 24 25 26 27 28 1 

      

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

   
K-2 Character Incentive 

 

PTC-(1pm-7pm) 

3rd Quarter Ends  
3-5 Character Incentive 

PTC-(1pm-4pm) 
 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Spring Intersession  Spring Intersession  Spring Intersession  Spring Intersession  Spring Intersession   

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 
SPRING BREAK  SPRING BREAK  SPRING BREAK  SPRING BREAK  SPRING BREAK   

 24 25 26 27 28 29 

   
Quarter 3 Awards 

Assembly 1:00pm    

 31 1 2 3 4 5 

      
 

  



 

April 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 1 2 3 4 5 

      

 

 
7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

      

 14 15 16 17 18 19 

    Good Friday  

 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

EASTER MONDAY  
Early Childhood 

Family Literacy Night 

(Preschool) 1:30-3:30 
   

 28 29 30 1 2 3 

      

 

  



 

May 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 

      

 

 

5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

    
Kindergarten -Mothers’ Day 

Tea Party  

 12 13 14 15 16 17 

  
5th Grade Promotion 

Dinner   Kindergarten -Water Day   

 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 Quarter 4 

Awards Assembly  

K-2 @ 9am 

3-5 @ 10:30am  

Last Day of School 

23 
 

24 

 
Kindergarten Promotion 

9am-10am 

PS-Water Day  
3-5 Character Incentive  

K-2 Character Incentive 

5th Grade 

Promotion day 

Quarter 4 Awards 

Assembly  

K-2 @ 9am 

3-5 @ 10:30am  

Last Day of School 

rter Ends 

  

 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Memorial Day 

Holiday Summer School Summer School  Summer School  Summer School   
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June 2025 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 

      

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

Summer School  Summer School  Summer School  Summer School  Summer School   

 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Summer School  Summer School  Summer School  Summer School  Summer School   

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 
Summer School  Summer School  Summer School  Juneteenth 

Holiday Summer School   

 23 24 25 26 27 28 

      

 30 1 2 3 4 5 
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